
GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KSø KSk KT MR JT Total SUM
Antal runder 16 NS 0 NS 59 NS 40 NS 19 NS 42 NS 33 NS 2 NS 1 NS 44 NS 23 NS 1 NS 6 NS 280 2013
Fredericia -662 -201 852 -1.539 595 1.528 1.022 208 -279 231 1.267 -2.253 769 769

Ud/ind 1.500 2.253 3.753 4.522
27-07-2012 105 74,0 1,0 60 80,0 60 73,0 60 77,0 65 72,0 1,0 1,0 350 4.872
29-07-2012 97 82,0 57 81,0 52 77,0 52 74,0 82 79,0 340 5.212
03-08-2012 56 83,0 56 74,0 56 73,0 56 83,0 224 5.436
07-08-2012 47 47 75,0 67 161 5.597
10-08-2012 98 89,0 58 82,0 58 78,0 58 76,0 272 5.869
13-08-2012 58 82,0 58 77,0 58 87,0 88 86,0 262 6.131
17-08-2012 61 78,0 66 77,0 61 75,0 61 79,0 96 77,0 61 74,0 406 6.537
18-08-2012 108 71,0 53 78,0 53 78,0 53 82,0 267 6.804
20-08-2012 96 78,0 86 79,0 61 65,0 61 83,0 85 76,0 61 79,0 450 7.254
29-08-2012 55 79,0 55 82,0 75 86,0 185 7.439
31-08-2012 48 72,0 48 71,0 48 80,0 53 75,0 197 7.636
03-09-2012 99 74,0 64 75,0 59 80,0 119 69,0 341 7.977
10-09-2012 110 69,0 60 75,0 60 77,0 230 8.207
25-09-2012 100 78,0 50 77,0 80 75,0 230 8.437
28-09-2012 107 75,0 77 86,0 67 84,0 102 79,0 67 74,0 107 78,0 527 8.964
03-10-2012 95 81,0 55 83,0 55 83,0 115 78,0 320 9.284
13-10-2012 47 77,0 47 78,0 207 76,0 57 78,0 192 79,0 550 9.834
17-10-2012 152 76,0 62 95,0 87 87,0 301 10.135
19-10-2012 51 78,0 51 81,0 51 75,0 51 79,0 204 10.339
20-10-2012 60 73,0 55 80,0 55 74,0 65 76,0 235 10.574
21-10-2012 67 79,0 42 76,0 42 80,0 42 76,0 42 72,0 235 10.809
24-10-2012 28 58 43 129 10.938
26-10-2012 50 79,0 55 87,0 50 77,0 65 80,0 220 11.158
27-10-2012 53 75,0 53 78,0 58 75,0 164 11.322
28-10-2012 48 77,0 48 76,0 48 83,0 144 11.466
03-11-2012 53 87,0 58 89,0 78 80,0 189 11.655
10-11-2012 97 80,0 52 80,0 102 79,0 251 11.906
11-11-2012 106 77,0 51 79,0 106 77,0 96 81,0 359 12.265
17-11-2012 47 79,0 47 81,0 97 79,0 47 71,0 82 84,0 320 12.585
24-11-2012 61 76,0 61 86,0 61 80,0 161 70,0 61 82,0 76 82,0 111 77,0 91 81,0 683 13.268
02-12-2012 92 76,0 52 80,0 52 84,0 196 13.464
05-01-2013 55 55 55 95 115 65 440 13.904
06-01-2013 56 78,0 56 76,0 96 78,0 56 74,0 91 81,0 355 14.259
04-02-2013 110 55 55 160 195 575 14.834
23-02-2013 59 59 59 114 291 15.125
24-02-2013 58 58 103 103 322 15.447
01-03-2013 99 79 54 232 15.679
03-03-2013 52 52 107 92 52 355 16.034
17-03-2013 29 99 71 199 16.233
31-03-2013 53 53 53 208 367 16.600
01-04-2013 59 59 64 182 16.782
03-04-2013 59 59 64 182 16.964
05-04-2013 49 49 54 152 17.116
06-04-2013 57 52 52 67 92 97 417 17.533
07-04-2013 53 153 53 133 392 17.925
09-04-2013 100 100 200 18.125
14-04-2013 52 52 52 156 18.281
19-04-2013 53 75,0 53 80,0 103 82,0 158 83,0 367 18.648
21-04-2013 56 82,0 56 87,0 76 81,0 111 78,0 299 18.947
22-04-2013 60 79,0 60 88,0 120 74,0 240 19.187
11-05-2013 57 78,0 62 79,0 57 82,0 107 75,0 57 77,0 340 19.527
12-05-2013 58 79,0 53 89,0 113 74,0 53 78,0 53 83,0 103 73,0 98 76,0 531 20.058
18-05-2013 48 75,0 48 76,0 98 77,0 48 81,0 242 20.300
23-05-2013 57 89,0 92 83,0 57 77,0 212 84,0 418 20.718
24-05-2013 93 79,0 53 75,0 113 83,0 259 20.977
31-05-2013 52 79,0 117 74,0 102 80,0 271 21.248
01-06-2013 53 72,0 53 80,0 83 82,0 189 21.437
02-06-2013 105 75,0 65 81,0 70 84,0 70 79,0 310 21.747
05-06-2013 58 85,0 58 85,0 58 81,0 58 74,0 232 21.979
07-06-2013 58 76,0 58 76,0 88 87,0 204 22.183
08-06-2013 49 86,0 49 82,0 74 82,0 64 78,0 236 22.419
09-06-2013 53 76,0 68 81,0 53 75,0 98 76,0 83 74,0 98 85,0 453 22.872
21-06-2013 47 74,0 47 81,0 47 84,0 87 80,0 112 78,0 340 23.212
27-06-2013 279 279 23.491
30-06-2013 53 79,0 53 79,0 198 84,0 98 86,0 402 23.893
05-07-2013 52 78,0 57 85,0 57 70,0 52 82,0 102 80,0 320 24.213
07-07-2013 52 75,0 52 80,0 52 73,0 52 74,0 87 83,0 295 24.508
09-07-2013 69 75,0 54 81,0 54 77,0 177 24.685
11-07-2013 2.000 2.000 26.685
12-07-2013 3500 3.500 30.185
14-07-2013 55 80,0 45 88,0 205 78,0 305 30.490
16-07-2013 64 73,0 49 82,0 284 81,0 154 78,0 551 31.041

0 31.041
Brutto 799 -201 4.323 4.129 2.096 3.831 3.946 306 0 4.161 3.768 0 3.883 31.041 31.041
Netto 0 77,1 -201 1,0 4.098 79,0 3.467 80,0 2.046 76,3 3.781 79,3 3.321 78,3 306 73,0 0 1,0 3.986 79,6 3.218 80,5 0 1,0 3.883 77,0 27.905

Vinterscore 77,1 1,0 79,3 78,9 76,0 78,6 76,9 72,0 1,0 80,5 78,2 1,0

Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR JT Total
HerreTour 500
Kenneth 50 50 50 50 50
Golfhæftet 437 450

Greenfee Ma. 175 175 175 175
Udbetalinger 799

Sum 799 0 225 662 50 50 625 0 0 175 550 0 0 3.136

Kontoudtog pr. mdr. 2011 Sum
Konto/mdr GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE Ksø KSk KT MR 2013 2012

0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Indbetalinger FemKroneTour 2013

Udbetalinger


